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Key:  

Casting Clinics always 2nd Sunday of the month 12-3 PM 

Workshops always 3rd Wednesday of the month 6-9 PM 

Special fly rod building workshops are one full day  (9 AM – 4 PM) and one half day (9 AM – 12 PM) 

Leadership meetings always every other month, last Thursday of the month 5 PM 

- All subject to change as necessary 

 

JANUARY 

• Sunday Jan 5 –  Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Jan 11-12 - PHW Outing Lake San Antonio (Paso Robles, CA) 
• Wednesday Jan 15 – Fly Tying Workshop #1 – 6-9 PM – TBD location 
• Thursday Jan 30 – PHW Monterey Leadership Meeting (virtual) – 5 PM  

FEBRUARY 

• Sunday Feb 9 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Feb 21-24 – Trinity River Outing (Lewiston, CA) 
• Wednesday Feb 19 – Entomology Workshop  – 6-9 PM – TBD location 

MARCH 

• Sunday Mar 9 – Casting Clinic and Family BBQ Carmel Valley Village Community Park - 12-4 PM 
• Mar 23-26  - Upper Sac River Outing (Dunsmuir, CA) 
• Wednesday Mar 19 – Typical Fly Fishing Rigging Workshop – 6-9 PM – TBD location 
• Thursday Mar 27 – PHW Monterey Leadership Meeting (virtual) – 5 PM 

APRIL 

• Sunday Apr 13 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Apr 25-28 – Lower Sac River Outing (Los Molinas, CA) 
• Wednesday Apr 16 – Fly Tying Workshop #2 – 6-9 PM – TBD location 

MAY 

• Sunday May 11 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• May 16-19 - O’Neil Forebay Outing (Los Banos, CA) 
• Wednesday May 21 – Fly Tying Workshop #3 – 6-9 PM – TBD location 
• Thursday May 29 – PHW Monterey Leadership Meeting (virtual) – 5 PM 

  



JUNE 

• Saturday June 7 – All Day fly rod building workshop - 9 AM – 4 PM – TBD Location 
• Sunday June  8 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Jun 15-18 – Fall River Outing  (Fall River Mills, CA) 
• Wednesday Jun 18 – Half Day fly rod building workshop – 5 - 9 PM – TBD location 

JULY 

• Sunday Jul 13 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Wednesday Jul 16 – Fly Tying Workshop #4 AND Reading The Water Workshop – 6-9 PM – TBD location 
• Thursday Jul 31 – PHW Monterey Leadership Meeting (virtual) – 5 PM 

AUGUST 

• Sunday Aug 10 – Casting Clinic and Family BBQ Carmel Valley Village Community Park - 12-4 PM 
• Casting Clinic and Family BBQ Carmel Valley Village Community Park - 12-4 PM 
• Wednesday Aug 20 – Advanced Casting Clinic – 6-9 PM – DiMaggio Park Marina 

SEPTEMBER 

• Sunday Sep 14 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Sep 11-15 – Deer Creek Outing (Chester, CA) 
• Sep 18-21 – Williamson River Outing (JOINT with Martinez Program) (Chiloquin, OR) 
• Wednesday Sep 17 – Entomology and Reading The Water Workshop – 6-9 PM - TBD location 
• Thursday Sep 25 – PHW Monterey Leadership Meeting (virtual) – 5 PM 

OCTOBER 

• Sunday Oct 12 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Oct 12-15 – Little Truckee River Outing (Truckee, CA) 
• Wednesday Oct 15 – Fly Tying Workshop #5 – 6-9 PM - TBD location 

NOVEMBER 

• Sunday Nov 9 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Nov 14-17 – Feather River Outing (Oroville, CA) 
• Wednesday Nov 19 – Bug Basics Workshop – 6-9 PM – TBD location 
• Thursday Nov 27 – PHW Monterey Leadership Meeting (virtual) – 5 PM 

DECEMBER 

• Dec 14 – Casting Clinic DiMaggio Park Marina 12-3 PM 
• Dec 12-15 - Trinity River Outing (Lewiston, CA) 
• Wednesday Dec 17 – Fly Tying Workshop #6 – 6-9 PM – TBD location 


